
LG Auflage Schüler

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis
1 105,1 105,3 210,4
2 104,4 105,9 210,3
3 105 105,1 210,1
4 105,6 104,3 209,9
5 104,1 104,8 208,9
6 101,7 103,3 205
7 102,3 102,5 204,8
8 Julius Lampe 101 99,9 200,9
9 Maike Möller 96 100,8 196,8

10 99,3 97,2 196,5
11 87,1 87,3 174,4
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24
25

Nina Mallas Sges Steinhorst
Fin Eikelmann Sges Steinhorst
Kilian Stöhr Sges Steinhorst
Emily Kruk Sges Steinhorst
Torge Schulze Sges Steinhorst
Luis Backmeister Sges Schne-Te-Kü
Tim Dreyer-Winkelmann Sges Voitze

Sges Voitze
Sges Schne-Te-Kü

Daniel Grote SV Ehra
Marius Evers SV Ehra



LG Auflage Jugend

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis
1 104,9 105,2 210,1
2 104,8 105,1 209,9
3 104,6 103,6 208,2
4 103,1 104,1 207,2
5 103 103,5 206,5
6 103,8 101,8 205,6
7 101,9 101,1 203
8 Adrian Licht 100,5 101,6 202,1
9 99 100,9 199,9

10 102,2 97,2 199,4
11 Bryan-Lucas Simon 94,7 97,5 192,2
12 Sophie Licht 81,8 88,7 170,5
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24
25

Sophia Wienecke Sges Voitze
Til Eikelmann Sges Steinhorst
Tjara Bölsche Sges Emmen
Jan Prilop Sges Emmen
Merlin Beyer Sges Emmen
Eileen Dahlmann Sges Emmen
Kira Meinecke Sges Schne-Te-Kü

Sges Schne-Te-Kü
Kai Köllner Sges Emmen
Lina Bammel Sges Emmen

SV Ehra
Sges Schne-Te-Kü



LG Auflage Junioren

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis
1 106,5 106,8 213,3
2 106,9 105,7 212,6
3 104,2 105 209,2
4 Eike Ziegenbein 104,6 103,8 208,4
5 104,7 103 207,7
6 104,3 102,7 207
7 103 103,1 206,1
8 101,9 103,1 205
9 101,5 100,7 202,2

10 100,3 101,2 201,5
11 Sophie Heck 101,4 99,3 200,7
12 98,9 100,1 199
13 94,2 101,3 195,5
14 95,4 99,9 195,3
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21
22
23
24
25

Lukas Pagel Sges Steinhorst
Malte Friscke Sges Steinhorst
Mika Herz Sges Emmen

Sges Schne-Te-Kü
Lykka Brockmann SV Ehra
Philipp Lilje SV Steimke
Falk Borchers SV Ehra
Rene Peschel Sges Emmen
Pascal Dünow Sges Schne-Te-Kü
Mats-Ole Blaue Sges Schne-Te-Kü

SV Ehra
Alke Damman Sges Schne-Te-Kü
Pia Meinecke Sges Schne-Te-Kü
Emily Brucato Sges Schne-Te-Kü



LG Auflage Mannschaft

Platze Mannschaft Namen Einzel Gesamt
212,6

635,8
1 213,3

209,9
209,9

630,6
2 210,4

210,3
208,2

623
3 205,6

209,2
204,8

615,8
4 210,1

Julius Lampe 200,9
207,7

614,5
5 206,1

Sophie Heck 200,7
199

609,6
6 Eike Ziegenbein 208,4

202,2
199,4

606,5
7 199,9

207,2
Adrian Licht 202,1

598,9
8 195,3

201,5
Maike Möller 196,8

595,3
9 195,5

203

10

11

0
12

0
13

0
14

Malte Frischke
Sges Steinhorst 2 Lukas Pagel

Til Eikelmann
Emely Kruk

Sges Steinhorst 1 Nina Mallas
Fin Eikelmann
Tjara Bölsche

Sges Emmen 1 Eileen Dahlmann
Mika Herz
Tim Dreyer-Winkelmann

Sges Voitze 1 Sophia Wienecke

Lykka Brockmann
SV Ehra 1 Falk Borchers

Alke Damman
Sges Schne-Te-Kü 1

Pascal Dünow
Lina Bammel

Sges Emmen 2 Kai Köllner
Jan Prilop

Sges Schne-Te-Kü 2 Emily Brucato
Mats-Ole Blaue

Sges Schne-Te-Kü 3 Pia Meinecke
Kira Meinecke




